

BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE

Dated: 05/03/2024

APPENDIX - XI

Certified that the existing building Snehalata Public School (name of the building or premises) at Bolpur Road, Village: Kirnahar, Sub Division: Bolpur, Dist: Birbhum, West Bengal, PIN: 731302 (address) comprised of f Academic Block 0 (Zero) basement(s) and Ground Floor 600 SQ.M, 1st Floor 600 SQ.M and 2nd Floor 600 SQ.M (upper floors) and Annexure Block Ground floor 550 SQ.M, Total build up area 2350 Sq. M, owned/.occupied by Snehalata Public School, Bolpur Road, Village: Kirnahar Sub division: Bolpur, Dist: Birbhum, West Bengal, PIN: 731302 (name of the institution) have compiled with the Building safety requirements in accordance with National Building code Rules, and verified by the officers concerned of Public Works Department (PWD) (name of Department/Govt.) on 01/03/24 (date of inspection in the presence of MS. Mithu Pal, Manager, Kirnahar, Purbapatty, Birbhum, West Bengal, PIN-731302 (name and addresses of the Manager/Secretary or his representative) and that the building/premises is fit for occupancy upto classes X (Ten) (X/ XII) with effect from 05/03/24 for a period of 10 years in accordance with rule and subject to compliance of the specific conditions as appended.

1. 2. 3.

Issued on 05/03/24 at Birbhum Zilla Parishad, suri by District Executive Engineer

* Strike out whichever is not applicable

Executive Engineer (Civil) Birbhum Zilla Parishad Suri, Birbhum, W.B.

Signature with Seal:..... Namé: MIT PA

Designation: EXECUTIVE ENCINE

(Assistant Engineer & above officer of concerned Govt. Department only)

Note: This certificate should be signed / issued by Assistant Engineer & above officer of concerned Govt. Department only.

* The filled up certificate should be either in Hindi or English. If it is issued in vernacular language, translated notarized version in English be uploaded along with the original vernacular certificate as a single pdf.

ncina

Snehalata Public Schoo Kirnahar, Birbhum

Manager Snehalata Public School Kirnahar, Birbhum